RAYON 1-Heusden-Zolder MET 165 DUIVEN OP 06/05/17 OM 10.00 UUR
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NAAM

Michiel solle j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Michiel solle jl
Michiel solle jl
Michiel solle j1
J. van der Meer jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl

Michiel solle jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof j1
Jayme Wieringa JL
Michiel solle j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof j1

Jarno Vrieze jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Jayme Wieringa JL
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Michiel solle jl
H. wosten jl
Michiel solle j1
H. wosten jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Jehan Paul Koch jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
H. wosten jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Stephanie Ottens j
Jayme Wieringa JL
Youri Meijerhof jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Roy Ottens jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Michiel solle j1

Jayme Wieringa JL
Martijn visscher j
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Job v/d Horn jl

PLAATS

zuidhorn
Eenrum

Oude pekela
oude Pekela
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Mensingeweer
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela

zuidhorn
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Hoogersmilde
Eenrum

Oude pekela
Zuidwolde
zuidhorn
Eenrum

Oude Pekela

Hoogersmilde
Oude pekela
zuidwolde
Eenrum
Eenrum

Haren
zuidhorn
Eenrum
zuidhorn
Eenrum

Eenrum
valthermond
Haren

oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Eenrum
valthermond
valthermond
zuidwolde
oude Pekela

Eenrum
Eenrum
valthermond
valthermond
Eenrum
Eenrum

oude Pekela
Hoogersmilde
Hoogersmilde
zuidhorn

Zuidwolde
Loppersum
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Eenrum

RINGNUMM

51159101
61813158
51150544
61824857
61833168
61832761
51159103
61813405
61824544
61824520

61833162
61824557
61824538
61088633
61082005
51150545
51141729
61832751
61813115
64792405

61088636
51537344
61815633
51139169
61045178
61065575
51139355
51244522
61832762
61082031

61813113
61081607
51225768
51150549
51150531
61813399
51240201
61827419
61816015
51150529

51139148
41366553
61078946
31653308
41368912
61813132
61824531
51245878
41480051
51159107

61085461
51154223
51150525
61824549
61813109

AFSTAND

256.139

270.217

255.674
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.

14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14.
14.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

38.
52.
40.
41.
42.
42.
43.
56.
46.
46.

47.
48.
48.

18
16
29
53

1173.
1163.
1159.
1152.
1150.
1150.
1145.
1136.
1127.
1127.

1123.
1119.
1118.
1111.
1110.
1109.
1108.
1107.
1106.
1096.

1092.
1087.
1082.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.

1075.
1075.
1067.
1067.
1065.
1063.
1063.
1055.
1051.
1050.

1049.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1046.
1042.
1042.
1037.
1037.
1032.

1032.
1029.
1027.
1027.
1025.

263 1000.
983.
967.
950.
934.
918.
901.
885.
869.
852.

395
607
291
772
427
454
346
477
062

678
577
108
118
332
938
716
723
392
921

613
512
194
231
295
454
284
991
605
130

351
259
510
013
457
871
341
779
602
715

457
321
243
713
679
976
221
836
755
969

715
799
836
629
819

836.
820.
803.
787.
770.
754.
738.
721.
705.
689.

672.
656.
640.
623.
607.
590.
574.
558.
541.
525.

509.
492.
476.
460.
443,
427.
410.
394.
378.
361.

345.
329.
312.
296.
280.
263.
247.
230.
214.
198.

181.
165.
149.
132.
116.
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1000.
950.
1000.
887.
900.
850.
800.
750.
775.
662.
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700.
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650.
325.
1000.
600.
550.
212.
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700.
500.
450.
400.
400.
350.
300.
250.
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1500.0
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RAYON 5-Asse Zelik
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MET 282 DUIVEN OP 06/05/17 OM 10.00 UUR

NAAM

sander Schra jl
sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl
Koen Gossen j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Roald Stevens jl
sander Schra jl

Temmen K. & C. j1.
Dylan veldman j1
Pieter Oosterling
Roald Stevens jl
Dennis Jansen (JL)
Sander Schra jl
Reinaud Vveijer jl
Remon Jansen jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Sander Schra jl

Dylan veldman j1
Laura Kouwen JL
william Huls jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Herbert Kuiper jl
Dylan veldman j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. j1.

Herbert Kuiper jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Julian Coster jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Herbert Kuiper jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Temmen K. & C. j1.

Dylan veldman j1
sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Laura Kouwen JL
Laura Kouwen JL
Marleen Jonker jl
Dylan veldman j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
william Huls jl
Bas Geerts JL.

Marleen Jonker jl
sander Schra jl
Pieter Oosterling
Koen Gossen j1
Koen Gossen j1
Koen Gossen j1
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Daniel Mussche j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j

Pieter Oosterling
Herbert Kuiper jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Reinaud Vveijer jl
Laura Kouwen JL
Koen Gossen j1
Herbert Kuiper jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Marleen Jonker jl
Bas Geerts JL.

Jelle Hooikammer j
Roald Stevens jl
Roald Stevens jl
sander Schra jl
william Huls jl
Dennis Jansen (JL)
Remon Jansen jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.

Marleen Jonker jl
Remon Jansen jl
Bas Geerts JL.
Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer j
Dennis Jansen (JL)
sander Schra jl
Julian Coster jl
Dylan veldman j1
Bas Geerts JL.

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Meppen
Staphorst

weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
weiteveen

Staphorst
Hardenberg
Hardenberg
Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Dalfsen

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Dalfsen

Staphorst
Meppen

Meppen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Dalfsen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Dalfsen

RINGNUMM

61122599
51279683
41515812
41515814
61281084
61122583
31676081
51242274
61064930
64781776

51244424
64788863
51279007
51224454
61120772
44741543
41516484
61120874
61075696
61122586

61122674
61118098
61121639
61075693
61075739
51279645
61120792
61075729
61075698
51243836

51279642
51233868
41466738
51229963
51281376
61121452
51278686
51280310
51243506
61086620

61122670
61122593
31671109
61117759
51277382
26255003
61120203
51266189
62132468
51252159

51229896
61122597
61092661
41482124
64787845
31676083
41907389
61122630
51233879
61178724

61122641
51278685
61075741
61122258
61117810
61090857
31711769
61086524
41455107
51252186

61120260
61064934
61064932
61122600
64788430
61120766
61119872
61117805
51220924
61086005

51242598
61120896
51252167
61120012
61122009
61120780
64781774
61121664
61122734
51252180

AFSTAND

239.368

271.942
237.629
236.720

237.810

235.915
02
06

02

08
269.722
241.020
236.256

03

03

03

04

04
07

226.456

02
08
02
02
03
04
06
02
09
05

03
04
10
02
04
05
05
07
03
02

06
03
04
09
04
02
02
06
05
08

04
03
03
04

ZUIV.TYD

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.

14.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.

14.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
14.
13.

13.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

31.
31.
30.
.29
.17
.49
.58
.37
.06
.18

20.

41
44
32

.56
.33
.02
.44
.36
.35
.22
.49
.47
.42

MET/MIN

1130.
1130.
1125.
1120.
1119.
1119.
1114.
1112.
1107.
1106.

1105.
1102.
1100.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1088.
1086.
1084.

1081.
1078.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1073.
1073.
1070.
1069.
1067.

1064.
1064.
1063.
1062.
1061.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.

1055.
1055.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1049.

1049.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1043.
1042.

1041.
1039.
1039.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1036.
1036.
1036.
1034.

1034.
1034.
1033.
1033.
1032.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1029.
1028.

1027.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1023.
1022.
1021.
1021.

717
450
549
493
612
436
481
188
669
584

758
365
855
799
039
025
054
019
850
524

214
748
977
390
155
274
077
099
712
209

426
246
404
528
859
092
136
854
724
280

755
201
565
189
952
771
550
612
420
808

453
418
216
135
834
762
202
595
446
371

904
192
047
551
935
814
613
301
084
541

333
013
682
559
034
669
737
720
291
982

729
848
258
949
233
792
031
371
929
705

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
990.
980.
971.
961.
952.
942.
933.
923.
913.

904.
894,
885.
875.
866.
856.
846.
837.
827.
818.

808.
798.
789.
779.
770.
760.
751.
741.
731.
722.

712.
703.
693.
684.
674.
664 .
655.
645.
636.
626.

617.
607.
597.
588.
578.
569.
559.
550.
540.
530.

521.
511.
502.
492.
483.
473.
463.
454,
444,
435.

425.
416.
406.
396.
387.
377.
368.
358.
348.
339.

329.
320.
310.
301.
291.
281.
272.
262.
253.
243,

234,
224,
214.
205.
195.
186.
176.
167.
157.
147.

o
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1000.
979.
958.
937.
916.
895.

1000.
960.
921.
874.

1271.
853.
832.
882.
811.
790.
769.
748.
843.
727.

707.
686.
665.
804.
765.
644 .
623.
726.
687.
1233.

602.
647.
608.
569.
581.
560.
539.
518.
1225.
1224.

497.
476.
1219.
455.
434.
530.
414.
393.
372.
351.

491.
330.
309.
452.
413.
373.

288.
334.
267.

246.
225.
295.
204.
183.
256.
162.

217.
141.

120.
178.
139.
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RAYON 5-Asse Zelik

APL

91 91
92 92
93 93
94 94

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01550003
03369121
03620734
03529131
04311615
04311542
04311658
03470361
04311518
04311640

04311585
03470493
03290061
04290823
03290826
01570004
03130648
04311496
04311691
01160181

04310075
03550605
01090167
03150491
04311666
01090311
04020368
04311500
01090264
01420482

04311631
04310237
01190033
03391013

RPL CPL VPL NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer j
6 Bert Nakken jr. ji
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

5 Laura Kouwen JL

10 JEUGD VITESSE

NAAM

Youri Meijerhof j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Koen Gossen jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
william Huls j1
Stephanie ottens jl
Pieter Oosterling jl
Dylan veldman j1

Reinaud veijer jl
Roy Ottens jl
Marleen Jonker ji
Laura Kouwen JL
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Michiel solle jl
Roald Stevens jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Remon Jansen jl
Jayme wieringa JL

Dennis Jansen (JL)
Jarno Vrieze jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Jehan Paul Koch j1
Julian Coster jl

J. van der Meer jl
Bas Geerts JL.
Daniel Mussche j1
H. wosten jl
Martijn Vvisscher j1

Laurens Hattem jl
Pieter Klein (JL)
Charlene v/d wijk JL
Christian zomer JL.

PLAATS

Staphorst
Veenoord
Hardenberg
Nieuwleusen

--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 3834.8
2- 3815.7
3- 3717.3
4- 3674.5
5- 3642.8
6- 3565.7
7- 3322.7
8- 3291.3
9- 3168.6

10- 3148.1
11- 3083.8
12- 3081.7
13- 3072.5
14- 2724.8
15- 2708.6
16- 2692.6
17- 2658.0
18- 2414.4
19- 2249.0
20- 2245.8
21- 2126.1
22- 2095.2
23- 1765.9
24- 1595.3
25- 1503.6
26- 1218.9
27- 1121.0
28- 1080.3
29- 1080.2
30-  769.5
31-  616.2
32-  545.9
33-  292.9

RINGNUMM

61006223
61071865
21084098
61118811

MET 282 DUIVEN OP 06/05/17 OM 10.00 UUR

938
168
459
838

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

16 09 08 13.52.20 1019.

10 02 02  14.24.39 1019.

23 22 11 14.02.15 1017.

20 04 05 13.50.40 1014.
LIDNR. NAAM

01550003 Youri Meijerhof jl
03369121 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1.
04311615 sander Schra j1
03470361 Stephanie ottens jl
03620734 Koen Gossen jl
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl
04311496 Herbert Kuiper jl
04311658 william Huls j1

01570004 Michiel solle jl
03130648 Roald Stevens jl
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL
03290061 Marleen Jonker jl
03470493 Roy Ottens j1
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1
04311640 Dylan veldman jl
04311518 Pieter Oosterling jl
04311666 Julian Coster jl
01160181 Jayme wieringa JL

03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl
04310075 Dennis Jansen (JL)
04020368 Bas Geerts JL.
04311691 Remon Jansen j1
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl
01190033 charlene v/d wijk JL
04311631 Laurens Hattem jl
04311500 paniel Mussche j1
04310237 pPieter Klein (JL)

03391013 christian zomer JL.
01420482 Martijn visscher j1
01090311 J. van der Meer jl

01090264 H. wosten j1

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22~
23-
24-
25-
26-
27-
28-

RAYPNT CC.PNT

138.3
128.7
119.1
109.6

1766.
1717.
1542.
1491.
1425.
1399.
1347.
1012.

962.

917.

909.
852.
817.
751.
734.
698.
681.
656.
630.
590.

502.
495,
459.
402.
369.
256.
146.
118.
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